Girl Scout CADETTE

American Flag Patch

Girl Scout Council \

Cadette Insignia Tab

\% World Trefoil Pin
IdentificationSet—___ e <l
s B A ____———Girl Scout Silver Award and

Troop Crest = Fas Bronze Award Pins
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Troop Numerals — @ Girl Scout Membership Pin
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Membership Stars and Discs \\\(;m Membership Numeral Guard

@ @@ Journey Summit Award Pins
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m <‘y Cadette Outdoor

Journey Award Badges

Bridge to Girl Scout
Cadette Award

Journey Award Badges

\ Cookie Entrepreneur Family Pin
@ ®\ Safety Award Pin

@ @

Brownie Wings
Silver Torch Award Pin
My Promise, My Faith Pins

Cadette Program Aide Pin Global Action Award

xCadene Leadership in Action

(LiA) Award Badges

Cadette Community Service Bar,

Cadette Service to Girl
Scouting Bar

World Thinking Day Award If your awards and badges
don't fit on the front of your
vest or sash, you can wear
them on the back.

Girl Scout Cadette Badges

Place your Journey
awards above your
badges.

Khaki Vest

Khaki Sash

Cadette “c” White Polo

Cadette Navy Scarf

Profiles Scarf Slide

Cadette Baseball Cap

USA Flag

GSGLA Council ID Set

Green Troop Numbers

Troop Crest

GS Traditional/Contemporary Pin
World Trefoil Pin

Cadette Navy Insignia Tab
Membership Star w/ White Disc
Bridge to Cadette Arc Award
Cadette Torch Leadership Award
My Promise, My Faith Pins Year 1-3
Cadette Journey Summit Award Pin
Cadette Community Service Bar
Cadette Service to Girl Scouting Bar
Brownie Wings

Cadette Memory Book

Skill Building & Progressive Badges
Skill Building Badge Requirements
Progressive Badge Requirements
Cadette Journey Awards

Cadette Journey LIA Awards
Cadette Journey Take Action Award

Cadette Leadership Journey Books
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26.00
9.00
15.00
12.00
12.00
16.00
2.50
5.50
1.75
2.00
2.50
2.50
3.25
1.85
3.00
5.00
4.00
3.50
4.00
4.00
1.75
4.95
3.00
2.50
5.00
3.00/6.00
3.00
3.00
7.00



Skill-Building Badges

Archery Babysitter ~ Book Artist ~ Budgeting

Cadette Trail
Adventure

Comic

Comparison Digital
Artist

Eating
Shopping ~ Movie Maker

for You

Finding Good
Common Sportsmanship
Ground

AR

Science of Screenwriter Space Science Special Think Big
Happiness Researcher  Agent

Marketing ~ Netiquette New

Cuisines

Euslneas

Y plan 7,
N

Business
Plan

Eco
Trekker

Night Owl

Trailblazing

girl scout national program

CADETTE BADGES & JOURNEYS

Cadette
First Aid

Entrepreneur

Outdoor
Art Apprentice

® ¢

Cadette  Cadette Snow
Girl Scout  or Climbing
Way Adventure

Field Day Financing

My Dreams

Primitive
Camper

Public
Speaker

Woodworker

Progressive Badges

Cybersecurity

Coding For Good

Y

Cybersecurity Cybersecurity Cybersecurity

Coding  Digital Game
Basics Safeguards  Investigator

Basics Design

App
Development

®

Robots

Robotics

4

Programming Designing Showcasing

Robots Robots

Journeys

It's Your World-
Change It!

99

aMAZE!: The Twists and
Turns of Getting Along

It's Your Planet-
Love It!

It's Your Story-
Tell It!

A d

Breathe

Engineering Journey

Ve

Think Like an Take
Engineer Action

Computer Science Journey

)99

Think Like a Take
Programmer Action

Leader

Leader
in Action

in Action

Outdoor Journey

0066

Night Owl  Trailblazing Take
Action

Primitive
Camper

Leader
in Action

Outdoor STEM Journey

i

Think Like a
Citizen
Scientist

Take
Action

Leader
in Action




