Girl Scout CADETTE





Khaki Vest	\$ 26.00
Khaki Sash	\$ 9.00
Cadette "c" White Polo	\$ 15.00
Cadette Navy Scarf	\$ 12.00
Profiles Scarf Slide	\$ 12.00
Cadette Baseball Cap	\$ 16.00
USA Flag	\$ 2.50
GSGLA Council ID Set	\$ 5.50
Green Troop Numbers	\$ 1.75
Troop Crest	\$ 2.00
GS Traditional/Contemporary Pin	\$ 2.50
World Trefoil Pin	\$ 2.50
Cadette Navy Insignia Tab	\$ 3.25
Membership Star w/ White Disc	\$ 1.85
Bridge to Cadette Arc Award	\$ 3.00
Cadette Torch Leadership Award	\$ 5.00
My Promise, My Faith Pins Year 1-3	\$ 4.00
Cadette Journey Summit Award Pin	\$ 3.50
Cadette Community Service Bar	\$ 4.00
Cadette Service to Girl Scouting Bar	\$ 4.00
Brownie Wings	\$ 1.75
Cadette Memory Book	\$ 4.95
Skill Building & Progressive Badges	\$ 3.00
Skill Building Badge Requirements	\$ 2.50
Progressive Badge Requirements	\$ 5.00
Cadette Journey Awards	\$ 3.00 / 6.00
Cadette Journey LIA Awards	\$ 3.00
Cadette Journey Take Action Award	\$ 3.00
Cadette Leadership Journey Books	\$ 7.00

CADETTE BADGES & JOURNEYS

Skill-Building Badges



Helpers





Comic

Artist













Girl Scout



or Climbing Adventure



Trekker









My Dreams



Adventure

Common Sportsmanship





Comparison

Shopping



Digital

Movie Maker











Camper













. Researcher





Cuisines

for You





Art Apprentice



Woodworker

Journeys

It's Your World-Change It!



aMAZE!: The Twists and Turns of Getting Along

It's Your Planet-Love It!



Breathe

It's Your Story-Tell It!



MEdia

Engineering Journey







Engineer



in Action



Programmer



Action

Computer Science Journey

in Action

Outdoor Journey











Leader in Action

Progressive Badges

Cubersecurity



Safeguards







Investigator





Basics

Coding For Good

Design



Development



Robots





Outdoor STEM Journey







Leader in Action

Think Like a Citizen Scientist